Great Plains Chapter Of ODS March Schooling Show

Horse
Place Name

Equitation - Walk/Trot

1 D'artagnon
Suitability - Walk/Trot
1 Silent Surprise

2015 USDF Introductory Level Test A
Ir/Yr Master Eye Opener
Amateur No Cameras Please
Amateur Chance To Dream
D'artagnon

Amateur

1

1

2

3 Amateur
4 Scandias Angel Eyes
5

Amateur Silent Surprise
2015 USDF Introductory Level Test B
Amateur No Cameras Please
Amateur D'artagnon
Chance To Dream

Amateur

1

2

3 Amateur
4 Scandias Angel Eyes
1

Ir/Yr Master Eye Opener
2015 USDF Introductory Level Test C

1 Ir/Yr Pecan Creeks Bright Shadow
1 Amateur Chance To Dream
2015 USEF Training Level, Test 1

1 Ir/Yr

2015 USEF Training Level, Test 2

Pecan Creeks Bright Shadow

1 Amateur Paradise Zephyr

2015 USEF Training Level, Test 3

1 Amateur Mantreh

2 Amateur Paradise Zephyr
3 Amateur Think Of Me

4 Amateur Rendezvous

2015 USEF First Level Test 1

1 Ir/Yr Cartwells Belle Star
1 Open Storms End
2 Open Genna

Amateur Rendezvous

March 14, 2015

Judge: Melissa Creswick "S"

Rider

Name

Mary Lou Kultgen

Angelina Neill

Alexander Wallace
Emily Moser
Marlene Miller
Mary Lou Kultgen
Tanja Cox

Angelina Neill

Emily Moser
Mary Lou Kultgen
Marlene Miller
Tanja Cox

Alexander Wallace

Marjorie Brown

Marlene Miller

Marjorie Brown

Ashlyn Dilldine

Tamera Mayo
Ashlyn Dilldine
Ashlyn Dilldine

Kathy Massey

Kari Nichols
Cheryl West
Marilyn Bassett

Kathy Massey

Points

108
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101.5
97.5
95
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107
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124

150.5

176

156.5
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171.5
178.5
167

%

73

61.25
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71.562
65.312
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60.938
59.315
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66.875
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63.438
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62
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scratch

GPC
Pts

wn

oDs

Member Member

yes

no

yes
yes
no
yes
yes

no

yes
yes
no
yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

no

yes
yes
yes

no

GPC

yes

no

yes
yes
no
yes
yes

no

yes
yes
no
yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

no

yes
yes
yes

no

Horse

#
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2323

866
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866

797

797

2183

1064

855

957



2015 USEF First Level, Test 3

1 Open  Valentine
1 Amateur Mantreh
2 Amateur Think Of Me

2015 USEF Second Level, Test 1

1 Open Lupo

2 Open Comet

3 Open  Genna

1 Amateur Lust In The Wind

2015 USEF Second Level, Test 3
1 Amateur Rock Chalk
Ir/Yr Skip Along Callie
2015 USEF Third Level, Test 1
1 Open Lupo
Ir/Yr Skip Along Callie
2015 USEF Fourth Level, Test 1
1 Amateur Keoliet
2015 FEl Intermediate |
Amateur Wersache
2015 FEIl Intermediate Il

1 Amateur Lazulite

USDF Freestyle Training Level Test of Choice

1 tr. Level Mantreh

2 2nd level Clair NAF

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4

1 Open  Colonel D. Davis
USEF Western Dressage Basic |

1 Open Equinox Fear This
2 Open Colonel D. Davis
USEF Western Dressage Basic Il

1 Open Equinox Fear This

Deryn Stewart
Tamera Mayo

Ashlyn Dilldine
Marilyn Bassett
Cheryl West

Marilyn Bassett

Holly Luke

Nancy Litsch

Sierra Phipps

Marilyn Bassett

Sierra Phipps

Christine Cashel

Shelly Williams

Marie Maloney

Tamera Mayo

Tamera Mayo

Michelle Lundy

Shannon Braudway

Michelle Lundy

Shannon Braudway
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